LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE DU CHPT DE FRANCE
CADETS : NOR

Epreuves
-40 -
MUSY TAILLEFER Naia (94, IDF ) JUDO K CLUB NOGENT
-44 .
5 PFLUGHAUPT Jenifer (78, IDF) A.S. DE LIMAY JUDO JUJITSU
-48 v
5 LE NOE Victoria (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB ESCALES
7 (+20pts) COMMUN Louna (93, IDF) EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS
NC BELAIDI Maryam (93, IDF) BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO
NC CHATELAIS Maelle (77, IDF) DOJO VERNEUILLAIS
NC ESTEVES Wendy (77, IDF) JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS
NC HOURIEZ Aisha (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

NC @+10ptsy ZONKAN Imane (93, IDF) A S PIERREFITTE JUDO



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

ROUGIER Madeleine (78, IDF)
SALOMON Marie (95, IDF)
NAVINER Camille (93, IDF)
DAMEROSE Emma (92, IDF)
GEOFFROY Ambre (77, IDF)
KUSZNER Salome (94, IDF)

SABRI Dounia (78, IDF)

VASQUES GHIRARDI Eden (92, IDF )

VERITE Lea (95, IDF)

BABANDO Perrine (78, IDF)
DI PINTO Chloe (78, IDF)
OUDART Daphnee (92, IDF)
MARTINEZ Elysa (92, IDF)
VIEIRA Nikita (93, IDF)
DESPLANQUE Elodie (78, IDF)
DJIDEL Assia (94, IDF)
HARDY Marion (77, IDF)
LELIEVRE Romane (95, IDF)

VERON Lea (95, IDF)

DOUZI Nawal (92, IDF)

UNION SPORTIVE DU PECQ

BUDOKAI DOMONTOIS

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ASNIERES JUDO

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

AAP LE GANT D OR

UNION SPORTIVE DU PECQ

ACBB BOULOGNE

A.M ASNIERES

EJ93

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

5

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

LAURO Isaure (92, IDF)
BAURE Mathilda (93, IDF)
BENKERROUM Sofia (78, IDF)
BOLIVARD Ambre (92, IDF)
CARLOTTI Diane (78, IDF)
LANGLET Angele (92, IDF)
LECHNER Naomie (95, IDF)
MAHOUTOU Ines (95, IDF)

VIAS Nouria (92, IDF)

CISSE Fatoumata (94, IDF)
KHALFALLAH Manar (95, IDF)

OUATO Shyrel (92, IDF)
MENOU Adele (92, IDF)
BRAHIMI Chaima (92, IDF)
CORREIA Awa (95, IDF)
HORCHLER Klara (93, IDF)

LE HUU THONG Ambre (77, IDF)
SCHIFFMANN llana (92, IDF)

WAGUE Manthita (94, IDF)

+70

LALANNE Emma (78, IDF)

IBITOTCHO Elodie (78, IDF)

ACBB BOULOGNE

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

J.C. BEAUCHAMP

DOJO SANNOISIEN

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

BUDO CLUB CERGY

A.M ASNIERES

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

A.M ASNIERES

AM COURDIMANCHE JUDO

EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS

AS BOISSISE LE ROI

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

UNION SPORTIVE DU PECQ



NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

7
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

GARBOUZ Shaymaa (77, IDF)
NOWOGBLO Beryl (95, IDF)

TAHA Obin N Tamon Ange S (92, IDF)

-46
BELFOUEL Zackaria (78, IDF)

AGGAD Hakim (95, IDF)
GUERMACHE Omar (92, IDF)
ARGENCE Leo (75, IDF)
GHALIMI Yanis (78, IDF)
LEROUX Julien (95, IDF)
LEROY Benjamin (91, IDF)

LUCAS Ewen (78, IDF)

-50

LAMARCHE Jeremie (92, IDF)
VALLOT Leo (95, IDF)

BEKHEIRA Ethan (77, IDF)

DIAGNE Mouhamadou-Saliou (95, IDF)

EID Sebastien (78, IDF)

GOBAA DHAKOUANI Ramzidine (78, IDF)

MESSAOUDI Amine (93, IDF)

MOKROYENGA Noe (95, IDF)

SILVA Lucas (95, IDF)

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

BUDOKAN DEUIL

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

NIHON DOJO

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

JUDO CLUB BOTIGNACOIS

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

JUDO K.MENUCOURT

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

AM COURDIMANCHE JUDO

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

AAP LE GANT D OR

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

DOJO SANNOISIEN

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

GUICHEN Timothee (92, IDF)
BENYAKHLAF Aymane (91, IDF)
BIALECKI Lorenzo (95, IDF)
BORDE Maxime (92, IDF )
CECILIO Gabriel (91, IDF)
DANDOLO Lucio (92, IDF)
DUBOIS MILLOT Maxime (78, IDF)
GRACA Sebastien (78, IDF)
GREGORIO Pablo (75, IDF)
JOURDET Lucas (75, IDF)
KUSZNER Ruben (94, IDF)
LASSALLE Simon (78, IDF)
MEGEL Hugo (78, IDF)

RANDRIAMAHANINA Gregan (78, IDF)

-60
MBIANDA Bryan (92, IDF)

VILACA Adrien (95, IDF)
BA Idrissa (78, IDF)
ARTAUD Joseba (75, IDF)
CASTEL Made (91, IDF)
FARAVEL Basile (92, IDF)
GASTRIN Emilien (91, IDF)
GOLIASZ Krysztof (78, IDF)

JABBOUR Gabriel-Marie (75, IDF)

ACBB BOULOGNE

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

BUDO CLUB CERGY

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

A.M ASNIERES

A.S. DE LIMAY JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

J C PLAISIROIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO FRANCE PARIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LICINA Stephane (75, IDF)
PIRES Lucas (91, IDF)
PRUVOST Matthieu (75, IDF)

SEMAAN Gauthier (92, IDF)

-66

GARBOUZ Mohamed - Amine (77, IDF)

LE NOE Marius (95, IDF)

REYMOND Cedric (92, IDF)
BENMANSOUR Ryan (94, IDF)
DOUIDI Redouan (95, IDF)
LUTON Hugo (91, IDF)

AKTIB Marwan (78, IDF)
DONNET Armand (78, IDF)
FOURNIAT Killian (95, IDF)
MOUSSOUS Majid (92, IDF)
SADJI Kilen (95, IDF)
STOESSEL Leopold (75, IDF)

ZHENG Theo (92, IDF)

-73
ONANA Aristide Raoul (92, IDF)
DIAKITE Modido (92, IDF)
BEAUVARLET Antoine (77, IDF)

CORRUBLE Louis (92, IDF)

DIASIWA Alain (92, IDF)

NIHON DOJO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

ACBB BOULOGNE

CA L HAY LES ROSES

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

J C PLAISIROIS

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

A.M ASNIERES

A.M DE ST LEU LA FORET

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

A.M ASNIERES

ACBB BOULOGNE

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

ACBB BOULOGNE

AS J JAURES CLICHY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

DA SILVA Matheo (93, IDF)
DUFOUR Baptiste (78, IDF)
HANI Bilal (95, IDF)
HENRY Lucas (91, IDF)

JEANDE Tom (78, IDF)

STEFANIAK Bastien (78, IDF)

BOURDIN Oscar (78, IDF)
RAHALI Yassine (78, IDF)
EDKHO Anys (95, IDF)
DARCOURT Hugo (77, IDF)
GUERRY Anthony (92, IDF)
MESSAOUDI Yassine (92, IDF)
MOKARAM Adam (92, IDF)

PONIS Guido (75, IDF)

BORDIN Maxence (95, IDF)

THIRION Mickael (91, IDF)
MENDES Alexandre (91, IDF)

MONROY-CAPLIER Lucas (91, IDF)

+90

DUMOULIN SAINT OMER Lucas (93, IDF)

MEROUANE Wail (78, IDF)

J.C.D ORGEMONT

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

C.0.SAVIGNY

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

J C PLAISIROIS

AAP LE GANT D OR

J-JITSU C.ENGHIEN

JUDO CLUB COURTRY

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

ACBB BOULOGNE

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

BUDO CLUB CERGY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

C.0.SAVIGNY

J.C. MILLY

ST DENIS UNION SPORTS

A.S. DE LIMAY JUDO JUJITSU



